
 

 

 

Dates for the 

diary…. 

   

Mon 10th Nov  Odd Socks Day Children to wear odd socks to 
celebrate diversity 

Tues 11th Nov  Remembrance Day Pupils can come to school in their 
cub/ scouts/ brownie etc uniforms 

Tues 11th Nov 6pm PTA Meeting at the Black Pug  

Wed 12th – Fri 
14th Nov 

 Year 6 residential to Robinwood All those going should be in school 
for 7.30am on the morning of the 
trip 

Wed 12th Nov 2.15pm Year 3 Learning Afternoon Parents/ carers welcome 

Thurs 13th Nov 2.15pm Year 4 Learning Afternoon Parents/ carers welcome 

Fri 14th Nov 2.15pm Year 5 Learning Afternoon Parents/ carers welcome 

Sat 15th Nov 1-4.30pm All Saints’ Church Christmas Fair Choir to perform at approx.2.15pm 

Date TBC  Year 6 Learning Afternoon will be 
combined with Robinwood 
Assembly  

More info to follow 

Fri 14th Nov  Children In Need Day Please come dressed in spots for a 
donation 

Tues 18th Nov AM only Year 5 to Warwick Hall To see Orchestra of the Swan 
open rehearsal. There is no cost to 
this event. 

Fri 21st Nov  INSET DAY School closed to pupils 

Sat 29th Nov AM Central Warwickshire Cross 
Country Race 1 

At Warwick School 

Tues 2nd Dec AM Year 4 to WAST Festival at St 
Mary’s Church 

More info to follow. There is no 
cost to this event. 

Wed 3rd Dec  Non uniform day In return for a donation for the 
tombola for Christmas Fair 

 

Dear Parents and Carers, 
 
It was lovely to see so many of you at our fireworks evening this week, it's such a great 
community event. I'd like to express our collective gratitude to the PTA members who worked so 
hard to make it happen. Sadly, it came very close to being called off due to lack of volunteers.  
We'd be really grateful for future offers of help so that these community events can continue to be 
enjoyed. If you have any photos you'd be happy to share, please send them in via our office email 
address:  admin3154@welearn365.com   
We look forward to seeing many of you for the learning afternoons next week and hope that Y6 
have a great time on their residential trip from Wednesday to Friday.  
 
Kind regards, Mrs Sandra Sutherland 

 
 
 
 



Fri 5th Dec 2.30-
4.30pm 

All Saints’ Junior Christmas Fair Families are welcome to join us 
from 3.30pm 

Mon 8th Dec 2pm Year 5 Christmas Production  

Tues 9th Dec 2pm Year 3 Christmas Production  

Tues 9th Dec 6pm Year 5 Christmas Production  

Wed 10th Dec 6pm Year 3 Christmas Production  

Thurs 11th Dec 9.30am All Saints’ Christmas Church 
Service 

All parents welcome 

Mon 15th Dec Yr4 4.30pm 
Yr6 5.30pm 

Year 4 and 6 Carol concerts in 
church 

 

Tues 16th Dec 9.30am Rocksteady Concert Parents of pupils in Rocksteady 
welcome 

Wed 17th Dec  Christmas Dinner and Jumper 
day 

 

Thurs 18th Dec  Christmas Parties in afternoon  

Fri 19th Dec  Break up for Christmas Holidays  

Mon 22nd Dec – 
Fri 2nd Jan 

 Christmas Holidays  

Mon 5th Jan 
2026 

 INSET DAY School closed to all pupils 

Tues 6th Jan  First day of Spring Term  

Thurs 8th Jan  Choir Young Voices Event  

Mon 16th – Fri 
20th Feb  

 February Half Term Holiday  

Fri 20th March  Red Nose Day More info to follow 

Mon 30th March- 
Fri 10th April 

 Easter Holiday  

Mon 25th –Fri 
29th May 

 May Half Term Holiday  

Mon 1st June  INSET DAY School closed to all pupils 

Tues 2nd June  First day of Summer Term  

Wed 8th July  Transition Day  

Fri 17th July  School breaks up for summer 
holiday 

 

 

Orchestra of the swan 

The Orchestra of the Swan are having their first concert at Warwick Hall in November and have arranged open 

rehearsals for local schools in Warwick to attend. Year 5 will be attending on Tuesday 18th November.  

It is an amazing opportunity to see a live orchestra and will give the children an insight into the structure and 

performance of the orchestra. This orchestra will be finalising their performance, ready for the concert on the 

following day. It’s an all-American programme with some great music. 

Details of the concert https://orchestraoftheswan.org/concert/america/ 

We are lucky enough to have a discount code available if you would like to go: 

Ticket link: https://bridgehousetheatre.ticketsolve.com/ticketbooth/shows/1173665507  

Enter code: WARWICK10 

 

https://orchestraoftheswan.org/concert/america/
https://bridgehousetheatre.ticketsolve.com/ticketbooth/shows/1173665507


 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Warwick School Open Morning 

We are excited to share that Warwick Junior School are holding an Open Morning on Saturday, 8 November, 10am-12pm. 

Providing outstanding education for boys aged 7-11, the school 

provides a through journey to Warwick School for ages 11-18 and 

is part of Warwick Schools Foundation. 

You are warmly invited to discover everything Warwick Junior 

School has to offer. During the morning, you will have the 

opportunity to meet Headmaster, Mr John Bond, explore the 

school's 

exceptional 

facilities with a 

pupil-led tour, 

and speak to 

teachers and 

staff. 

Book your place 

now. 

 

 

 

https://www.warwickschoolsfoundation.co.uk/
https://www.warwickschool.org/junior-open
https://www.warwickschool.org/junior-open

